
5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Individual
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022
Konya - TUR/ Senior (C-2)

Team Results

RANK TEAM TOTAL

1 AZERBAIJAN 66.800 65.750 58.150 61.600 252.300

2 UZBEKISTAN 62.000 65.700 63.400 57.400 248.500

3 KAZAKHSTAN 59.150 63.400 58.350 59.200 240.100

4 TÜRKİYE 58.300 57.000 57.700 58.200 231.200

5 KYRGYZSTAN 50.700 53.450 47.350 49.650 201.150

6 LEBANON 35.900 43.950 44.200 39.950 164.000
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Individual
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

Konya - TUR
Qualifications - Senior

Rank Bib No Gymnasts NOC DB DA D Total E A Pen Total

1 3519 ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE 10.600 7.000 17.600 8.800 8.700 0.000 35.100

2 3571 TAKHMINA IKROMOVA UZB 9.500 6.100 15.600 8.650 8.650 0.000 32.900

3 3511 ALINA GOZALOVA AZE 10.000 5.100 15.100 8.300 8.300 0.000 31.700

4 3559 KAMELYA TUNCEL TUR 8.700 5.400 14.100 8.450 8.550 0.050 31.050

5 3531 ELZHANA TANIYEVA KAZ 9.000 5.800 14.800 7.800 8.350 0.000 30.950

6 3575 YOSMINA RAKHIMOVA UZB 8.300 6.000 14.300 6.950 7.900 0.050 29.100

7 3527 AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY KAZ 8.000 4.400 12.400 8.250 7.550 0.000 28.200

8 3563 NILGUN SARIOGLU TUR 7.000 4.400 11.400 7.900 7.950 0.000 27.250

9 3535 AISHA IZABEKOVA KGZ 7.300 4.800 12.100 7.500 7.450 0.000 27.050

10 3555 YUN JO LAI MAS 7.400 3.200 10.600 7.900 7.650 0.000 26.150

11 3523 SUTJIATI KELANARITMA NARENDRA INA 7.400 2.800 10.200 7.800 7.550 0.000 25.550

12 3543 SEVARA KHAITOVA KGZ 7.000 3.500 10.500 6.600 6.850 0.300 23.650

13 3551 ALISA SADEK LBN 5.500 2.300 7.800 6.050 6.600 0.600 19.850

14 3547 ALESSANDRA ABOU NASSAR LBN 3.500 2.000 5.500 4.850 6.050 0.350 16.050
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Individual
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

Konya - TUR
Qualifications - Senior

Rank Bib No Gymnasts NOC DB DA D Total E A Pen Total

1 3520 ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE 10.000 6.800 16.800 8.600 8.800 0.000 34.200

2 3572 TAKHMINA IKROMOVA UZB 9.900 7.000 16.900 8.650 8.500 0.050 34.000

3 3532 ELZHANA TANIYEVA KAZ 8.500 6.600 15.100 8.650 8.500 0.000 32.250

4 3568 SABINA TASHKENBAEVA UZB 8.000 7.000 15.000 8.350 8.400 0.050 31.700

5 3512 ALINA GOZALOVA AZE 8.800 5.900 14.700 8.400 8.450 0.000 31.550

6 3528 AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY KAZ 8.400 6.200 14.600 8.400 8.200 0.050 31.150

7 3560 KAMELYA TUNCEL TUR 7.500 5.800 13.300 8.350 8.500 0.000 30.150

8 3536 AISHA IZABEKOVA KGZ 7.200 5.800 13.000 7.500 7.350 0.000 27.850

9 3564 NILGUN SARIOGLU TUR 6.800 4.600 11.400 7.600 7.850 0.000 26.850

10 3524 SUTJIATI KELANARITMA NARENDRA INA 6.000 4.300 10.300 7.950 7.800 0.000 26.050

11 3544 SEVARA KHAITOVA KGZ 6.000 4.500 10.500 7.800 7.300 0.000 25.600

12 3552 ALISA SADEK LBN 5.400 3.600 9.000 7.300 7.250 0.050 23.500

13 3556 YUN JO LAI MAS 5.500 3.400 8.900 5.850 6.750 0.300 21.200

14 3548 ALESSANDRA ABOU NASSAR LBN 4.700 2.700 7.400 5.950 7.100 0.000 20.450
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Individual
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

Konya - TUR
Qualifications - Senior

Rank Bib No Gymnasts NOC DB DA D Total E A Pen Total

1 3573 TAKHMINA IKROMOVA UZB 10.400 4.700 15.100 8.250 8.500 0.000 31.850

2 3569 SABINA TASHKENBAEVA UZB 9.700 4.900 14.600 8.300 8.650 0.000 31.550

3 3521 ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE 8.500 5.200 13.700 8.150 8.600 0.000 30.450

4 3561 KAMELYA TUNCEL TUR 8.900 4.900 13.800 8.000 8.350 0.000 30.150

5 3533 ELZHANA TANIYEVA KAZ 9.300 4.700 14.000 7.850 8.150 0.600 29.400

6 3529 AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY KAZ 8.400 4.000 12.400 8.350 8.200 0.000 28.950

7 3517 ILONA ZEYNALOVA AZE 7.000 4.300 11.300 8.050 8.350 0.000 27.700

8 3565 NILGUN SARIOGLU TUR 7.200 4.500 11.700 7.750 8.100 0.000 27.550

9 3557 YUN JO LAI MAS 7.900 3.700 11.600 7.750 7.650 0.000 27.000

10 3537 AISHA IZABEKOVA KGZ 7.800 2.400 10.200 7.800 8.100 0.000 26.100

11 3553 ALISA SADEK LBN 7.000 3.200 10.200 7.300 7.350 0.050 24.800

12 3525 SUTJIATI KELANARITMA NARENDRA INA 5.700 3.600 9.300 7.650 7.750 0.000 24.700

13 3541 ELIZA MAKSYTOVA KGZ 3.900 3.000 6.900 7.000 7.350 0.000 21.250

14 3549 ALESSANDRA ABOU NASSAR LBN 3.400 2.700 6.100 6.300 7.050 0.050 19.400
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Individual
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

Konya - TUR
Qualifications - Senior

Rank Bib No Gymnasts NOC DB DA D Total E A Pen Total

1 3522 ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE 8.900 5.500 14.400 8.100 8.700 0.000 31.200

2 3534 ELZHANA TANIYEVA KAZ 9.100 4.500 13.600 8.400 8.650 0.000 30.650

3 3518 ILONA ZEYNALOVA AZE 8.300 5.300 13.600 8.350 8.450 0.000 30.400

4 3562 KAMELYA TUNCEL TUR 9.600 4.200 13.800 8.250 8.300 0.000 30.350

5 3574 TAKHMINA IKROMOVA UZB 8.300 4.000 12.300 8.250 8.300 0.000 28.850

6 3578 YOSMINA RAKHIMOVA UZB 8.200 4.500 12.700 7.800 8.050 0.000 28.550

7 3530 AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY KAZ 7.300 4.700 12.000 8.250 8.300 0.000 28.550

8 3566 NILGUN SARIOGLU TUR 7.600 4.400 12.000 7.850 8.000 0.000 27.850

9 3546 SEVARA KHAITOVA KGZ 6.600 4.100 10.700 7.650 7.450 0.000 25.800

10 3526 SUTJIATI KELANARITMA NARENDRA INA 5.600 3.500 9.100 7.650 7.650 0.000 24.400

11 3558 YUN JO LAI MAS 6.300 3.600 9.900 7.000 7.450 0.000 24.350

12 3542 ELIZA MAKSYTOVA KGZ 5.800 3.400 9.200 7.300 7.350 0.000 23.850

13 3554 ALISA SADEK LBN 5.500 2.100 7.600 6.100 6.750 0.300 20.150

14 3550 ALESSANDRA ABOU NASSAR LBN 5.000 1.300 6.300 6.450 7.100 0.050 19.800
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Groups
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022 Konya - TUR

Senior Group All Around Results

Rank NOC Total

1 AZERBAIJAN 29.950 32.750 62.700

2 UZBEKISTAN 31.800 30.750 62.550

3 KAZAKHSTAN 29.250 24.500 53.750

4 MALAYSIA 27.450 24.550 52.000

5 TÜRKİYE 23.300 25.800 49.100

6 KYRGYZSTAN 9.700 9.400 19.100
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Groups
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

Konya - TUR
Qualifications - Senior Group

Rank Bib No NOC DB DA D Total E A Pen Total

1 3587 UZBEKISTAN 7.700 8.200 15.900 7.750 8.150 0.000 31.800

2 3583 AZERBAIJAN 7.700 8.500 16.200 6.700 7.650 0.600 29.950

3 3581 KAZAKHSTAN 6.400 7.100 13.500 7.950 7.800 0.000 29.250

4 3585 MALAYSIA 6.400 6.400 12.800 7.300 7.350 0.000 27.450

5 3589 TÜRKİYE 4.800 7.600 12.400 4.700 7.100 0.900 23.300

6 3579 KYRGYZSTAN 3.100 2.000 5.100 2.700 4.900 3.000 9.700
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Groups
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

Konya - TUR
Qualifications - Senior Group

Rank Bib No NOC DB DA D Total E A Pen Total

1 3584 AZERBAIJAN 6.000 10.400 16.400 8.000 8.350 0.000 32.750

2 3588 UZBEKISTAN 5.700 9.300 15.000 7.450 8.300 0.000 30.750

3 3590 TÜRKİYE 4.500 7.500 12.000 6.950 7.450 0.600 25.800

4 3586 MALAYSIA 4.700 6.200 10.900 6.900 7.050 0.300 24.550

5 3582 KAZAKHSTAN 4.500 6.500 11.000 6.850 7.250 0.600 24.500

6 3580 KYRGYZSTAN 0.500 1.500 2.000 3.000 5.000 0.600 9.400
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SN GYMNAST NOC SN GYMNAST NOC

1 ELZHANA TANIYEVA KAZ 1 SABINA TASHKENBAEVA UZB

2 ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE 2 AISHA IZABEKOVA KGZ

3 NILGUN SARIOGLU TUR 3 AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY KAZ

4 YOSMINA RAKHIMOVA UZB 4 ELZHANA TANIYEVA KAZ

5 AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY KAZ 5 TAKHMINA IKROMOVA UZB

6 ALINA GOZALOVA AZE 6 KAMELYA TUNCEL TUR

7 TAKHMINA IKROMOVA UZB 7 ALINA GOZALOVA AZE

8 KAMELYA TUNCEL TUR 8 ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE

R1 AISHA IZABEKOVA KGZ R1 NILGUN SARIOGLU TUR

R2 YUN JO LAI MAS R2 SUTJIATI KELANARITMA NARENDRA INA

R3 SUTJIATI KELANARITMA NARENDRA INA R3 SEVARA KHAITOVA KGZ

SN GYMNAST NOC SN GYMNAST NOC

1 NILGUN SARIOGLU TUR 1 KAMELYA TUNCEL TUR

2 KAMELYA TUNCEL TUR 2 YOSMINA RAKHIMOVA UZB

3 SABINA TASHKENBAEVA UZB 3 ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE

4 ILONA ZEYNALOVA AZE 4 AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY KAZ

5 AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY KAZ 5 ILONA ZEYNALOVA AZE

6 ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE 6 TAKHMINA IKROMOVA UZB

7 TAKHMINA IKROMOVA UZB 7 ELZHANA TANIYEVA KAZ

8 ELZHANA TANIYEVA KAZ 8 NILGUN SARIOGLU TUR

R1 YUN JO LAI MAS R1 SEVARA KHAITOVA KGZ

R2 AISHA IZABEKOVA KGZ R2 SUTJIATI KELANARITMA NARENDRA INA

R3 ALISA SADEK LBN R3 YUN JO LAI MAS

SN SN

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

TÜRKİYE

UZBEKISTAN

3 RIBBON - 2 BALL5 HOOPS

UZBEKISTAN

MALAYSIA

KYRGYZSTAN

TÜRKİYE

KAZAKHSTAN

GROUPS

MALAYSIA

KYRGYZSTAN

AZERBAIJAN

KAZAKHSTAN

GROUPS

GROUPS

AZERBAIJAN

BALL

5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics

 Agu 09-18, 2022 / Konya - TUR

CLUBS RIBBON

HOOP

Apparatus Finals Start List



5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Individual
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

Konya - TUR
Finals - Senior

Rank Bib No Gymnasts NOC DB DA D Total E A Pen Total

1 3592 TAKHMINA IKROMOVA UZB 10.300 6.100 16.400 8.600 8.650 0.000 33.650

2 3591 ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE 9.600 7.100 16.700 7.850 8.450 0.000 33.000

3 3595 ELZHANA TANIYEVA KAZ 9.200 6.000 15.200 8.500 8.350 0.000 32.050

4 3596 YOSMINA RAKHIMOVA UZB 9.400 6.300 15.700 8.150 8.100 0.000 31.950

5 3597 AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY KAZ 8.900 5.200 14.100 8.250 8.150 0.000 30.500

6 3594 KAMELYA TUNCEL TUR 7.800 5.700 13.500 8.250 8.400 0.000 30.150

7 3593 ALINA GOZALOVA AZE 8.400 5.000 13.400 7.600 8.200 0.300 28.900

8 3598 NILGUN SARIOGLU TUR 7.600 5.300 12.900 7.700 7.950 0.000 28.550
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Individual
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

Konya - TUR
Finals - Senior

Rank Bib No Gymnasts NOC DB DA D Total E A Pen Total

1 3601 ELZHANA TANIYEVA KAZ 10.200 5.800 16.000 8.500 8.400 0.000 32.900

2 3600 TAKHMINA IKROMOVA UZB 9.500 5.900 15.400 8.700 8.550 0.050 32.600

3 3599 ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE 8.900 7.000 15.900 8.100 8.500 0.000 32.500

4 3603 ALINA GOZALOVA AZE 8.000 6.900 14.900 8.450 8.450 0.000 31.800

5 3605 KAMELYA TUNCEL TUR 7.500 6.000 13.500 8.500 8.500 0.000 30.500

6 3602 SABINA TASHKENBAEVA UZB 7.900 5.400 13.300 8.300 8.350 0.050 29.900

7 3604 AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY KAZ 7.800 5.000 12.800 7.700 8.200 0.100 28.600

8 3606 AISHA IZABEKOVA KGZ 7.200 6.000 13.200 7.200 7.550 0.050 27.900
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Individual
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

Konya - TUR
Finals - Senior

Rank Bib No Gymnasts NOC DB DA D Total E A Pen Total

1 3609 ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE 9.500 5.900 15.400 8.700 8.750 0.000 32.850

2 3607 TAKHMINA IKROMOVA UZB 10.000 5.600 15.600 8.550 8.600 0.000 32.750

3 3608 SABINA TASHKENBAEVA UZB 9.600 5.600 15.200 8.400 8.550 0.000 32.150

4 3613 ILONA ZEYNALOVA AZE 8.600 5.300 13.900 8.550 8.550 0.000 31.000

5 3612 AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY KAZ 8.500 5.100 13.600 7.950 8.250 0.000 29.800

6 3611 ELZHANA TANIYEVA KAZ 9.100 4.900 14.000 7.550 8.250 0.300 29.500

7 3610 KAMELYA TUNCEL TUR 8.700 4.100 12.800 6.800 8.100 0.000 27.700

8 3614 NILGUN SARIOGLU TUR 7.400 4.000 11.400 7.450 8.100 0.000 26.950
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Individual
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

Konya - TUR
Finals - Senior

Rank Bib No Gymnasts NOC DB DA D Total E A Pen Total

1 3615 ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE 9.800 5.300 15.100 8.750 8.650 0.000 32.500

2 3619 TAKHMINA IKROMOVA UZB 9.400 4.800 14.200 8.550 8.600 0.000 31.350

3 3616 ELZHANA TANIYEVA KAZ 9.900 4.300 14.200 8.550 8.400 0.000 31.150

4 3620 AIBOTA YERTAIKYZY KAZ 8.900 5.200 14.100 8.200 8.350 0.000 30.650

5 3618 KAMELYA TUNCEL TUR 8.900 4.900 13.800 7.950 8.550 0.000 30.300

6 3617 ILONA ZEYNALOVA AZE 8.200 4.600 12.800 8.400 8.400 0.000 29.600

7 3621 YOSMINA RAKHIMOVA UZB 8.400 4.300 12.700 8.300 8.500 0.000 29.500

8 3622 NILGUN SARIOGLU TUR 7.000 3.500 10.500 7.650 8.000 0.300 25.850
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5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Groups
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

Konya - TUR
Finals - Senior Group

Rank NOC DB DA D Total E A Pen Total

1 UZBEKISTAN 8.100 10.000 18.100 8.400 8.250 0.000 34.750

2 AZERBAIJAN 7.900 9.800 17.700 8.450 8.550 0.000 34.700

3 KAZAKHSTAN 6.500 8.600 15.100 7.600 7.650 0.000 30.350

4 TÜRKİYE 6.600 7.900 14.500 6.500 7.600 0.600 28.000

5 MALAYSIA 5.900 4.500 10.400 5.250 6.850 0.300 22.200

6 KYRGYZSTAN 2.600 1.700 4.300 3.100 5.600 0.600 12.400

TSS 2022 Report Created : 14.08.2022 16:38:43 Page: Legend   



5th Islamic Solidarity Games - Rhythmic Gymnastics Groups
09-08-2022 / 18-08-2022

Konya - TUR
Finals - Senior Group

Rank NOC DB DA D Total E A Pen Total

1 AZERBAIJAN 5.400 10.400 15.800 6.600 8.200 0.300 30.300

2 UZBEKISTAN 5.700 8.800 14.500 7.150 8.250 0.000 29.900

3 TÜRKİYE 4.200 8.500 12.700 7.550 8.000 0.000 28.250

4 MALAYSIA 3.600 6.000 9.600 6.550 6.900 0.000 23.050

5 KAZAKHSTAN 4.800 6.900 11.700 5.450 6.650 1.500 22.300

6 KYRGYZSTAN 1.100 2.600 3.700 2.500 4.550 0.600 10.150
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